
Name Title Organization Email 

Bevacqua, 
Anthony 

Environmental 
Specialist 1 

NJ Department of 
Environmental Protection 

Anthony.Bevacqua@dep.nj.gov 

Brennan, 
Kristen 

Consultant NJ Department of 
Environmental Protection 

Kristen.Brennan@dep.nj.gov 

Brown, 
Valerie 

 Camden City Office of 
Sustainability  

valerie.brown@camdencounty.com 

DeMaio, 
Emily 

Environmental 
Specialist 1 

NJ Department of 
Environmental Protection 

Emily.DeMaio@dep.nj.gov 

Duffy, 
Michael 

Director of Energy Greener by Design mduffy@gbdtoday.com 

Evans, Patrick  Recent Graduate  Stockton evansp1@go.stockton.edu 
Ewing, Jan Green Team Sustainable Haddon 

Heights 
 

Gallagher, 
Deirdre 

 Morris County  dgallagher@co.morris.nj.us 

Gill, Kelly Pollinator 
Conservation 
Specialist & 
Biologist  

Xerces Society & United 
States Department of 
Agriculture 

kelly.gill@xerces.org 

Gambacorto, 
Gina 

Environmental 
Specialist 1 

NJ Department of 
Environmental Protection 

Gina.Gambacorto@dep.nj.gov 

Gerstnicker, 
Chrissy 

Permit 
Coordination 
Officer 1 

NJ Department of 
Environmental Protection 

Chrissy.Gerstnicker@dep.nj.gov 

Hatfield, 
Marshall 

Green Team Sustainable Haddon 
Heights 

mhatfield01@comcast.net 

Jones, 
Peregrin S. 

Business Owner  Outersea  
Consulting  

perry@outersea.com 

Kohl, Kristina  HR Computes Kris@hrcomputes.com 
Knezick, 
Steve 

Seed Production 
Manager 

 steve@pinelandsnursery.com 

Knezick, Tom Production Analyst Pinelands Nursery and 
Supply 

tom@pinelandsnursery.com 

Liu, Wen  Education Testing Service WLIU@ETS.ORG 
Marrone, 
Anthony 

 Morris County amarrone@co.morris.nj.us 

Nealis, 
Christine 

 GreenLife Energy 
Solutions  

christine@greenlifeisgood.com 

Odarchenko, 
Vladimir 

 ACT Engineers vodarchenko@actengineers.com 

Pinto, Debbie  Consulting debbiepinto6@gmail.com 
Rivas, 
Matthew 

Consultant NJ Department of 
Environmental Protection 

Matthew.Rivas@dep.nj.gov 

Rohrbacher, 
Cheryl 

Environmental 
Specialist 2 

NJ Department of 
Environmental Protection 

Cheryl.Rohrbacher@dep.nj.gov 



 

Rozger, 
Audrey 

 Woodbridge Township audrey.rozger@twp.woodbridge.nj.
us 

Skacel, Wolf Private Consultant EnviroCOP wolf@enviroCOP.com 
Slomian, Joe   Monroe Township jslomian@monroetwp.com 
Stanger, Fred Principal Planner  Middlesex County Division 

of Solid Waste Mgt. 
fred.stanger@co.middlesex.nj.us 


